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Streamline your 
output

Maintaining high production numbers is difficult when operations are 
spread out over vast processing areas. But, if you have the right tools, 
identification and processes built into your day-to-day functions, you can 
keep your work efficient and safe — even in the event of a shutdown.  
Work with Brady and get a complete and streamlined safety and  
identification solution — from pipe markers and safety padlocks to  
lockout and label creation software. 

Brady understands the unique challenges you face, and as your safety and 
identification partner, provides you with:

•  �Products designed to withstand harsh outdoor environments  
and chemicals

•  Experts who understand the ins and outs of the industry and regulations

•  Software and services to improve efficiencies and more

No matter where you’re  
located and what your  
priorities are, we can help 
you find the right solutions.

•  Quality and research labs

•  �Maintenance, repair  
and operations

•  Storage warehouse

•  �Instrumentation and 
electrical

•  Process / batch units 

•  �Safety and environmental 
office

•  Shipping department
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Safety, HazCom and Facility Identification 
A well-identified facility is a safer, more efficient facility. Find the signs and labels that meet your application needs: 

Valve Tags

ToughStripe® Floor Marking

Arc Flash Labels

Pipe Markers

On-Demand Sign and Label Printers

Confined Space Safety Covers

Scafftag® Scaffold Management

BS 5609 Compliant GHS Labels

Safety Signage
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Lockout Devices, Locks and Tags 
To meet and maintain OSHA compliance, you need the right products. Here are some areas where we can help:

Safety Padlocks

Blind Flange Lockout Devices

Lockout Cables

Lockout Tags

Group Lock Boxes

Ball Valve Lockout Devices

Collapsible Gate Valve  
Lockout Devices

Butterfly Valve Lockout Devices

Circuit Breaker Lockout Devices
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Spill Control Solutions 
Whatever the matter the spill, we have an absorbent that can handle it, including:

Oil-Only Absorbents

Absorbent Booms and Pillows 

Chemical Absorbents

SpillFix® Granular Absorbent

Universal Absorbents

Spill Response Kits

Services and Software  
Beyond products, Brady has services and software to support your safety program:

LINK360® Software
Cloud-based software to easily create 
and manage visual lockout, confined 
space and minor servicing procedures.

Safety Services
Lockout/Tagout services that bring  
an expert onsite to perform  
program development, training,  
audits, risk / hazard assessments,  
compliance review and more.
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Process Tags 
Easily communicate work equipment process management and control:

Cylinder Tags

Leaks Tags 

Valve Tags

Tank Tags

Contamination Tags

Equipment Tags

Hose Tags
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Africa
Randburg, South Africa
Tel.: +27 11 704 3295
Email: africa@bradycorp.com

Benelux
Zele, Belgium
Tel.: +32 (0) 52 45 78 11
Email: benelux@bradycorp.com

Central & Eastern Europe
Bratislava, Slovakia
Tel.: +421 2 3300 4800
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Denmark
Odense
Tel.: +45 66 14 44 00
Email: denmark@bradycorp.com

France
Roncq
Tel.: +33 (0) 3 20 76 94 48
Email: france@bradycorp.com

Germany, Austria & Switzerland
Egelsbach, Germany
Tel.: +49 (0) 6103 7598 660
Email: germany@bradycorp.com

Hungary
Budaörs
Tel.: +36 23 500 275
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Italy
Gorgonzola 
Tel.: +39 02 26 00 00 22
Email: italy@bradycorp.com

Middle East FZE
Dubai, UAE
Tel.: +971 4881 2524
Email: me@bradycorp.com

Norway
Kjeller
Tel.: +47 70 13 40 00
Email: norway@bradycorp.com

Romania
Bucharest
Tel.: +40 21 202 3032
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Russia
Moscow
Tel.: +7 495 269 47 87
Email: central_europe@bradycorp.com

Spain & Portugal
Madrid, Spain
Tel.: +34 900 902 993
Email:	 spain@bradycorp.com,
 	 portugal@bradycorp.com

Sweden, Finland, Baltic states
Kista, Sweden
Tel.: +46 (0) 8 590 057 30
Email: sweden@bradyeurope.com

Turkey
Istanbul
Tel.: +90 212 264 02 20 / 264 02 21
Email: turkey@bradycorp.com

UK & Ireland
Banbury, UK
Tel.: +44 (0) 1295 228 288
Email: uk@bradycorp.com

We identify and protect people, 
products and premises.
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To help minimise our impact on the environment, 
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Updated versions are always available for 
download on www.bradyeurope.com.
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